1990

1991

1992
1993

1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Basketball
Marcellin

Marcellin

Marcellin
Ivanhoe

Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
Trinity
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Trinity
Trinity
Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
Marcellin
Ivanhoe
Trinity
Peninsula
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Trinity
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Ivanhoe
Marcellin
Marcellin

Volleyball

Camberwell

Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley

Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Peninsula
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Peninsula
Yarra Valley
Trinity
Yarra Valley
Trinity
Yarra Valley
Mentone
Peninsula
Yarra Valley
Yarra Valley
Trinity
Marcellin
Mentone
Trinity
Mentone
Mentone
Trinity

Cross Country

Peninsula

Ivanhoe

Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe

Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
Marcellin
Ivanhoe
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin
Marcellin

Hockey
PEGS
Trinity
Camberwell
Peninsula
Ivanhoe
Camberwell
Ivanhoe
Camberwell
Camberwell
Camberwell
Camberwell
Yarra Valley
Camberwell
Camberwell
Camberwell
Camberwell
Camberwell
Camberwell
Camberwell
Camberwell
Trinity
Trinity
Trinity
Camberwell
Camberwell
Camberwell
Camberwell
Camberwell
Trinity
Trinity
PEGS
Camberwell
Trinity

HISTORY OF BOYS AGSV PREMIERSHIPS

Soccer
Marcellin

PEGS

Marcellin
Mentone

PEGS
Marcellin
PEGS
Ivanhoe
PEGS
Marcellin
Trinity
Marcellin
PEGS
Ivanhoe
Ivanhoe
Marcellin
Marcellin
PEGS
Marcellin
Marcellin
PEGS
Marcellin
Ivanhoe
PEGS
Ivanhoe
Marcellin
PEGS
PEGS
Trinity
PEGS

*No Premierships awarded (COVID-19 pandemic)*



